Blutspenden in 48599 bis zum 26.10.2025

Do
Fr
Mo
Fr
Fr
SO
Do
Fr
Mo
Fr

22.05.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

23.05.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

26.05.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

25.07.2025
17:00-20:30 Uhr

25.07.2025
09:00-13:00 Uhr

27.07.2025
10:00-14:00 Uhr

14.08.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

15.08.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

18.08.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

24.10.2025
17:00-20:30 Uhr

Gronau 48599
DRK-Zentrum
Ochtruper Str. 138

Gronau 48599
DRK-Zentrum
Ochtruper Str. 138

Gronau 48599
DRK-Zentrum
Ochtruper Str. 138

Gronau 48599 - Epe
Hermann-Ldns-Grundschule
Gildehauser Damm 12

Gronau 48599 - Epe
Pfarrhof
Agathastr. 36

Gronau 48599 - Epe
Hermann-Lons-Grundschule
Gildehauser Damm 12

Gronau 48599
DRK-Zentrum
Ochtruper Str. 138

Gronau 48599
DRK-Zentrum
Ochtruper Str. 138

Gronau 48599
DRK-Zentrum
Ochtruper Str. 138

Gronau 48599 - Epe
Hermann-LAns-Grundschule
Gildehauser Damm 12



Fr
So

24.10.2025
09:00-13:00 Uhr

26.10.2025
10:00-14:00 Uhr

Gronau 48599 - Epe
Pfarrhof
Agathastr. 36

Gronau 48599 - Epe
Hermann-Ldns-Grundschule
Gildehauser Damm 12



